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PLUS MIKROBOLAG
TELE2 AB (B)

SKANSKA AB (B)
ADDTECH AB

BOLIDEN AB

SECURITAS AB (B)

L E LUNDBERGFORETAGE
TRELLEBORG AB (B)
SAGAX AB B

NIBE INDUSTRIER AB
AAK AB

BEIJER REF AB
NORDNET AB

HOLMEN AB B

SWECO AB B

AXFOOD AB

CASTELLUM AB
SECTRAAB B

SSAB B AB

AVANZA BANK HOLDING
FORTNOX AB

VOLVO CAR AB B
GETINGE AB (B)
LAGERCRANTZ GROUP AB
MYCRONIC AB
CAMURUS AB
WIHLBORGS FASTIGHETE
HEXPOL (B)

CATENA AB
WALLENSTAM AB
HUSQVARNA AB (B)
HEMNET GROUP AB
FABEGE AB

THULE GROUP AB
BILLERUDKORSNAS AB
LOOMIS AB

EMBRACER GROUP AB
HUFVUDSTADEN AB
MUNTERS GROUP AB
BETSSON AB (B)
KINNEVIK AB (B)

HMS NETWORKS AB
PEAB AB (B)

ADDLIFE AB

BURE EQUITY AB

SINCH AB

VITROLIFE AB

ATRIUM LJUNGBERG AB
ALLEIMA AB

PANDOX AB
TRUECALLER AB B
SYSTEMAIR AB
ELEKTAAB B

AFRY AB B

ELECTROLUX PROFESSIO
BRAVIDA HOLDING AB
NCC (B)

NYFOSA FASTIGHETER A
ELECTROLUX AB (B)
MEDICOVER AB

LINDAB INTERNATIONAL
STORSKOGEN GROUP AB
INVISIO AB

SCANDIC HOTELS GROUP
BONE SUPPORT AB
VITEC SOFTWARE GROUP
AQ GROUP AB

BUFAB HOLDING AB

NP3 FASTIGHETER AB
OEM INTERNATIONAL AB
CLAS OHLSON AB
ALIMAK GROUP AB
NOLATO AB

BIOARCTIC AB
ADDNODE GROUP AB
CIBUS NORDIC

MODERN TIMES GROUP A
GRANGES AB

SKISTAR AB

RATOS AB B

INWIDO AB

MILDEF GROUP AB
BEIJER ALMA AB

BILIA A AB

Andel av

fonden, %

4,03 %
2,93%
2,69 %
252%
251 %
2,28%
2,19%
2,10%
2,10 %
2,06 %
2,04 %
2,00 %
191%
1,89 %
1,78 %
1,78 %
1,72%
1,70 %
1,67 %
1,58 %
155%
152%
1,38%
127 %
1,09 %
0,89 %
0,87 %
0,86 %
0,84 %
0,84 %
0,82 %
0,81 %
0,81 %
0,80 %
0,77 %
0,75%
0,74 %
0,73 %
0,69 %
0,68 %
0,67 %
0,65 %
0,64 %
0,64 %
0,63 %
0,63 %
0,62 %
0,62 %
0,58 %
0,57 %
0,57 %
0,55 %
0,55 %
0,54 %
0,54 %
0,53 %
0,53 %
0,53 %
0,52 %
0,52 %
0,50 %
0,50 %
0,49 %
0,49 %
0,49 %
0,48 %
0,47 %
0,47 %
0,47 %
0,46 %
0,46 %
0,44 %
0,42 %
0,40 %
0,40 %
0,40 %
0,39 %
0,38 %
0,37 %
0,37 %
0,36 %
0,36 %
0,35%
0,35 %
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104
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

DOMETIC GROUP AB
RUSTA AB

BIOTAGE AB

TOBII DYNAVOX AB

MIPS AB

NEW WAVE GROUP AB
ENGCON AB

KARNOV GROUP AB
FASTPARTNER AB A
CLOETTA AB (B)

BIOGAIA AB

TROAX GROUP AB (A)

JM AB

XVIVO PERFUSION AB
NORION BANK AB

VOLATI AB

DIOS FASTIGHETER AB
AMBEA AB

ATTENDO AB
MOMENTUM GROUP AB B
RAYSEARCH LABORATORI
SWEDISH LOGISTIC PRO
BERGMAN

SDIPTECH AB
ACADEMEDIA AB

HOIST FINANCE AB

TF BANK AB

NCAB GROUP AB

ARJO AB
SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLA
FAGERHULT AB
CREADES AB

PLATZER FASTIGHETER
SYNSAM AB

LOGISTEA AB B
INSTALCO AB
NEDERMAN HOLDING AB
MEKO AB

MEDCAP AB

VBG GROUP AB

SCANDI STANDARD AB
SVOLDER AB

COREM PROPERTY GROUP
ITAB SHOP CONCEPT AB
ALLIGO AB B
HEXATRONIC GROUP AB
BOOZT AB

STENDORREN FASTIGHET
RVRC HOLDING AB
INVESTMENT AB ORESUN
LIME TECHNOLOGIES
DUNI AB

CELLAVISION AB
RESURS HOLDING AB
NOTE AB

EASTNINE AB
FASTIGHETSBOLAG EMIL
HEBA FASTIGHETS AB
JOHN MATTSON FASTIGH
INTRUM JUSTITIA AB
BHG GROUP AB

PRISMA PROPERTIES AB
STILLFRONT GROUP AB
BTS GROUP AB

COOR SERVICE MANAGEM
REJLERS AB

VESTUM AB

HUMBLE GROUP AB

LINC AB

TRACTION AB

HANZA HOLDING AB
NORDIC PAPER HOLDING
GREEN LANDSCAPING GR
FLERIE AB

KNOW IT AB

FASTIGHETS AB TRIANO
PROACT IT GROUP AB
VIAPLAY GROUP AB B
NIVIKA FASTIGHETER A
CTT SYSTEMS AB
ELANDERS B

BIOINVENT INTERNATIO
K-FAST HOLDING AB B
NEOBO FASTIGHETER AB

Andel av
fonden, %

0,35 %
0,34 %
0,33 %
0,33 %
0,32 %
0,32 %
0,31 %
0,30 %
0,30 %
0,29 %
0,29 %
0,28 %
0,28 %
0,28 %
0,28 %
0,28 %
0,28 %
0,27 %
0,27 %
0,26 %
0,26 %
0,25 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,23 %
0,23 %
0,22 %
0,22 %
0,22 %
0,21 %
0,21 %
0,19 %
0,19 %
0,19 %
0,19 %
0,18 %
0,18 %
0,18 %
0,18 %
0,17 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,15 %
0,15%
0,15%
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,13 %
0,13 %
0,13 %
0,12 %
0,11 %
0,11 %
0,11 %
0,11 %
0,11 %
0,11 %
0,11 %
0,11 %
0,10 %
0,10 %
0,10 %
0,10 %
0,10 %
0,09 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %




